
Position Name (First) Name (Last) Gender Race Category Club Mini 5km Mini 10km Mini Half Total time Completion month

1 David Evans Male Male (60+) 00:20:27 00:47:09 01:51:48 02:59:24 August completion

2 Martin Dera Male Male (20-39) 00:23:22 00:51:26 02:05:43 03:20:31 June completion
3 Simon Smith Male Male (40-49) Clevedon AC 00:22:13 00:52:25 02:06:10 03:20:48 August completion
4 Stefan McHale Male Male (40-49) 00:23:17 00:54:13 02:12:50 03:30:20 June completion
5 Holley Evans Female Female (20-39) 00:23:29 00:54:37 02:18:16 03:36:22 August completion
6 Alexander Kington Male Male (20-39) 00:27:05 01:05:00 02:30:36 04:02:41 June completion

7 Adedeji KING Male Male (20-39) 00:28:18 01:02:05 02:41:17 04:11:40 August completion

8 Nicola Greenland Female Female (40-49) 00:29:06 01:04:26 02:40:09 04:13:41 June completion
9 Kate Burke Female Female (20-39) Forest of Dean AC 00:26:09 01:03:29 02:46:58 04:16:36 August completion

10 Rebecca Downton Female Female (20-39) 00:28:42 01:11:53 02:42:29 04:23:04 August completion
11 Clare Fowler Female Female (40-49) 00:31:37 01:08:40 02:47:58 04:28:15 August completion
12 Milly Stowell Female Female (50-59) 00:31:13 01:10:16 02:49:45 04:31:14 June completion

13 Joanna Wagstaff Female Female (40-49) 00:30:34 01:09:31 02:59:31 04:39:36 August completion

14 Michael Griffiths Male Male (20-39) 00:36:30 01:05:18 02:59:15 04:41:03 August completion
15 Tracey Alexander Female Female (20-39) 00:30:53 01:14:47 03:00:51 04:46:31 June completion
16 Kym Keeley Female Female (40-49) 00:37:02 01:11:09 03:02:43 04:50:54 August completion
17 Kelly Hacker Female Female (20-39) 00:37:24 01:11:12 03:02:55 04:51:31 August completion
18 Gavin Park Male Male (20-39) 00:28:01 01:11:31 03:19:55 04:59:27 August completion

19 Susan Mackie Female Female (40-49) 00:33:43 01:20:12 03:23:08 05:17:03 June completion

20 Jane Duffus Female Female (20-39) Southville Running Clu 00:34:58 01:16:43 03:32:26 05:24:07 August completion
21 Scott Keeley Male Male (40-49) 00:37:24 01:31:16 03:27:26 05:36:06 August completion
22 Holly Stephens Female Female (20-39) 00:36:33 01:18:59 03:46:43 05:42:15 August completion
23 Claire Broadbent Female Female (20-39) 00:36:40 01:21:19 03:47:57 05:45:56 August completion

DNF Jamie Bennett Male Male (20-39) 21st August 00:58:44 02:38:35 DNF

DNF Rose Gillett Female Female (20-39) 00:33:52 21st August 12th June DNF

DNF Luke Buchan Male Male (40-49) 00:30:08 22nd May 12th June DNF

DNF Laura Brewster Female Female (20-39) 00:31:37 22nd May 12th June DNF

DNF Donna Elliott Female Female (50-59) 00:30:36 01:08:28 21st August DNF

DNF Andrew Coombes Male Male (20-39) 22nd May 12th June 21st August DNF

DNF Sam Cooper Male Male (20-39) 00:33:48 12th June 21st August DNF

DNF Sarah Wheatley Female Female (20-39) 22nd May 12th June 21st August DNF

DNF James Spring Male Male (20-39) 22nd May 12th June 21st August DNF
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DNF Lindsay Mennell Keating Female Female (20-39) 00:31:45 12th June 21st August DNF

Position Name (First) Name (Last) Gender Race Category Club 5km 10km Half Total time Completion month
1 Martin Dera Male Male (20-39) 00:23:22 00:51:26 02:05:43 03:20:31 June completion
2 Stefan McHale Male Male (40-49) 00:23:17 00:54:13 02:12:50 03:30:20 June completion
3 Alexander Kington Male Male (20-39) 00:27:05 01:05:00 02:30:36 04:02:41 June completion

4 Nicola Greenland Female Female (40-49) 00:29:06 01:04:26 02:40:09 04:13:41 June completion
5 Milly Stowell Female Female (50-59) 00:31:13 01:10:16 02:49:45 04:31:14 June completion
6 Tracey Alexander Female Female (20-39) 00:30:53 01:14:47 03:00:51 04:46:31 June completion

7 Susan Mackie Female Female (40-49) 00:33:43 01:20:12 03:23:08 05:17:03 June completion

Position Name (First) Name (Last) Gender Race Category Club 5km 10km Half Total time Completion month
1 David Evans Male Male (60+) 00:20:27 00:47:09 01:51:48 02:59:24 August completion
2 Simon Smith Male Male (40-49) Clevedon AC 00:22:13 00:52:25 02:06:10 03:20:48 August completion
3 Holley Evans Female Female (20-39) 00:23:29 00:54:37 02:18:16 03:36:22 August completion

4 Adedeji KING Male Male (20-39) 00:28:18 01:02:05 02:41:17 04:11:40 August completion
5 Kate Burke Female Female (20-39) Forest of Dean AC 00:26:09 01:03:29 02:46:58 04:16:36 August completion

6 Rebecca Downton Female Female (20-39) 00:28:42 01:11:53 02:42:29 04:23:04 August completion
7 Clare Fowler Female Female (40-49) 00:31:37 01:08:40 02:47:58 04:28:15 August completion
8 Joanna Wagstaff Female Female (40-49) 00:30:34 01:09:31 02:59:31 04:39:36 August completion

9 Michael Griffiths Male Male (20-39) 00:36:30 01:05:18 02:59:15 04:41:03 August completion
10 kym keeley Female Female (40-49) 00:37:02 01:11:09 03:02:43 04:50:54 August completion

11 kelly hacker Female Female (20-39) 00:37:24 01:11:12 03:02:55 04:51:31 August completion
12 Gavin Park Male Male (20-39) 00:28:01 01:11:31 03:19:55 04:59:27 August completion
13 Jane Duffus Female Female (20-39) Southville Running Clu 00:34:58 01:16:43 03:32:26 05:24:07 August completion

14 Scott Keeley Male Male (40-49) 00:37:24 01:31:16 03:27:26 05:36:06 August completion
15 Holly Stephens Female Female (20-39) 00:36:33 01:18:59 03:46:43 05:42:15 August completion

16 Claire Broadbent Female Female (20-39) 00:36:40 01:21:19 03:47:57 05:45:56 August completion

Mini Challenge (5km + 10km + Half) June

Mini Challenge (5km + 10km + Half) Aug
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